
Contact us at Rob@myquest.co to schedule a call.

Starts at $3,000
Custom Development

+ $500 ea
Sub Customer Logo

+ $2,000

Additional Brand

+ $0.5 
(per user, per month)

SLA

+ $5,000
SSO

+ $7,500

Branded Mobile App

Optional add-ons:

3

# Unique users Price (per user, per month)

0-50

51-100

101-500

501-1000

1001-1m

$6

$5

$4

$3

Contact us

2

Monthly fee:

$2,500

1

One-time setup fee: Unlimited Quests

1:1 coaching

Group coaching

Community engagement tools

Habit formation tools

Personal Journal

Gamification

Action-based micro-learning

Personalized landing pages

E-commerce support

Analytics dashboard

Your brand and domain

Personal Project Manager

Affiliate reports

Flexible invoicing

Drip content

Bulk student enrollment

Your own Quest Store

Instant payouts

Access to 1,000+ integrations

Custom color palette

Branching based on user characteristics

Multiple admins

Multiple teams in a Quest

Multiple languages support

Host Quests on the myQuest mobile app

Push notifications based on user progress

Full white-label solution

Custom reports

Multiple branded websites

Joint communities

Included Features

Pricing


