

1

One-time setup fee:

\$2,500

2

Monthly fee:

# Unique users	Price (per user, per month)
0-50	\$6
51-100	\$5
101-500	\$4
501-1000	\$3
1001-1m	Contact us

3

Optional add-ons:

Branded Mobile App	Additional Brand
+ \$7,500	+ \$2,000
SLA + \$0.5 (per user, per month)	SSO + \$5,000
Sub Customer Logo	Custom Development
+ \$500 ea	Starts at \$3,000

Included Features

- Unlimited Quests
- 1:1 coaching
- Group coaching
- Community engagement tools
- Habit formation tools
- Personal Journal
- Gamification
- Action-based micro-learning
- Personalized landing pages
- E-commerce support
- Analytics dashboard
- Your brand and domain
- Personal Project Manager
- Affiliate reports
- Flexible invoicing
- Orip content
- Bulk student enrollment
- Your own Quest Store
- Instant payouts
- Access to 1,000+ integrations
- Custom color palette
- Branching based on user characteristics
- Multiple admins
- Multiple teams in a Quest
- Multiple languages support
- Host Quests on the myQuest mobile app
- Push notifications based on user progress
- Full white-label solution
- Custom reports
- Multiple branded websites
- Joint communities

